Resultatlista nationell precisionsskjutning
SAPK’s Majtavling 2019-05-01

Grimsta skjutbana

Slutgiltig resultatlista

Standardmedalj granser Silver Brons
Vapengrupp A 278 268
Vapengrupp B 279 272
Vapengrupp C 280 271

Dagens hogsta resultat

Pekka Urmio Hatuna PSSK 287p 3B
Patrik Steffens Lovsta Skf 286p 3C

Bjorn Bogfelt Bromma PSK 285p 3C
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A

Namn

Mikael Vikstréom
Carl Foberg

Christer Stenqvist
Magnus Cederblad

Fredrik Furman
Roger Svahn

A
Namn
Daniel Svensson

Anders Turebrand

Lars Gote Osterberg

Lars Lindgren
Lars Ullén

Benny Rosén
Anders Salgblad
Per Kentta
Mauro Fernandez

Mathias Johnsson
Johan Terfelt
Grazyna Molin

A

Namn

Mattias Bergman
Daniel Sallros
Mats Marmlind

Patrik Hammarlund

Niklas Dabrowski

Christoffer Hallqvist

Dario Di Leo

Stefan Carleblom
Lars Winroth

Niklas Ahlén

Elefterios Papadopoulos

Jonas Herjeskog
Gary Nelson

Jan Arnlund

Per Hopstadius
Mikael Grip

Max Eloranta
Peter Kowalski
Christoffer Olsson
Torbjorn Wulff
Mikael Stefansson
Nikola Bokan
Martin Bollmark
Christer Bermar
Erik Lakomaa

Klass1

Klubb

Upplands Vasby PSK
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Gripen PK

Grodinge PSK
Handens PSK

Klass2

Klubb

Rosersbergs PK

Atlas Copco PSK
Bromma PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Stockholms Sparvagars SS
Handens PSK

Lovsta Skf

Bromma PSK
Stockholmspolisens SF

Stockholms Sparvagars SS
Lovsta Skf

Stockholmspolisens SF

Klass3

Klubb

Ekens Psf

Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Elitskyttesallskapet
Handens PSK

Gripen PK

Lovsta Skf

Tyreso SF

Tyresd SF

Pk Haningeskyttar
Fagersta PSK

Bromma PSK

Handens PSK

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Lovsta Skf

Gripen PK

Bromma PSK

Borgens Skyttegille
Bromma PSK

LM Ericsson PK

Katarina PSF

Upplands Vasby PSK
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Handens PSK

Taxi PSK

Resultat

43 45 46 45 47 47
4544 41 46 43 46
44 42 434046 48
44 42 37 43 40 39

413941344440
313643444242

Resultat

42 44 44 44 46 44
46 42 43 42 42 45
44 44 414542 41
4542 44 39 39 43
434042424239
373946384343
434241434233
394034413641
324533364242
46 40 28 37 42 37
3040403447 37
363941333839

Resultat

47 47 46 48 47 48
47 46 47 46 48 46
46 44 48 45 47 49
47 47 4543 49 48
45 46 48 43 50 46
45 46 48 46 48 45
47 45 45 47 46 45
47 43 44 46 47 47
47 44 44 47 46 46
3947 47 48 48 45
44 44 44 46 47 48
44 47 47 47 42 46
44 44 44 47 47 46
45 47 46 46 43 45
4546 47 47 44 43
44 45 46 44 45 47
45 44 48 45 45 44
43 44 45 45 48 45
44 44 48 47 39 46
47 44 44 48 42 43
47 45 40 44 45 45
4546 39 46 45 44
44 47 45 43 38 45
39454448 44 42
44 42 4342 4048

Tot
273
265
263
245

239
238

Tot
264
260
257
252
248
246
244
231
230

230
228
226

Tot
283
280
279
279
278
278
275
274
274
274
273
273
272
272
272
271
271
270
268
268
266
265
262
262
259
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Pris
130
110

Pris
140
120
110
110

Pris
190
170
160
150
140
130
120
110
110
110
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Per Larsén

Pontus Alenfelt
Jimmy Olsson

Jan Stener

Mikael Lauth
Branislav Krsmanovic
Mats Lodén

Mattias Thunstedt
Christer Ostlundh

Klas Skoglund
Goran Berglund

B

Namn

Mikael Vikstréom
Christer Stenqvist
Rickard Johansson
Magnus Cederblad
Laila Wing

B

Namn

Pelle Carlsson
Anders Turebrand
Ove Andersson
Jesper Hermansson
Torbjorn Hamrén
Lars Lindgren
Anders Salgblad
Mikael Lindberg
Lars Gote Osterberg
Benny Rosén
Tomas Hermansson
Mikael Hedlund
Per Kentta

Michael Grandkvist

B

Namn

Pekka Urmio
Liselott Sdmark
Jimmy Olsson
Bjorn Bogfelt
Dario Di Leo
Mats Marmlind
Niklas Ahlén
Patrik Hammarlund
Mathias Kunto
Martin Bollmark
Lars Winroth
Daniel Sallros

Soédertilje PK

Smedsbo PK Vasteras
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Handens PSK

Smedsbo PK Vasteras
Borgens Skyttegille
Osseby PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Tyreso SF

Hornsbergs PSK
Atlas Copco PSK

Klass1

Klubb

Upplands Vasby PSK
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk

Upplands Vasby PSK
Gripen PK
Pk Haningeskyttar

Klass2

Klubb

Lovsta Skf

Atlas Copco PSK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Aros PK

Lovsta Skf

Upplands Vasby PSK
Lovsta Skf

Handens PSK

Bromma PSK

Handens PSK

Aros PK

Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen
Bromma PSK

Tyreso SF

Klass3

Klubb

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Stockholmspolisens SF
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Bromma PSK

Tyreso SF
Elitskyttesallskapet
Fagersta PSK

Handens PSK

Handens PSK
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Pk Haningeskyttar

Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar

4644 42414244
4544 4046 45 38
404342454243
434340424144
434241404640
434343394439
3942354646 42
404240403344
364044383542

413131423733
3500000

Resultat
47 46 48 47 45 47
5044 47 45 46 46

4344 47 48 41 46
443641404245
223333314132

Resultat

47 43 47 4348 50
47 42 46 41 47 44
4543 44 41 43 46
43 43 45 40 46 45
4548 44 42 39 44
45453947 39 46
4544 41 41 46 44
39414443 43 46
423941404643
3940414444 42
424343384043
413938414643
233842383542
233224352436

Resultat

49 46 48 50 46 48
48 46 47 46 48 48
47 46 47 49 46 47
47 47 46 45 46 48
45 47 47 47 47 46
5049 4144 47 46
44 47 46 47 44 47
46 47 445044 44
47 45 44 48 44 46
46 45 45 48 45 44
48 42 46 45 44 47
47 45 45 45 44 46

259
258
255
253
252
251
250
239
235

215
35

Tot
280
278

269
248
192

Tot
278
267
262
262
262
261
261
256
251
250
249
248
218
174

Tot
287
283
282
279
279
277
275
275
274
273
272
272

Stm

Stm

Stm
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Pris
130
110

Pris
150
130
120
110

Pris
190
170
150
150
140
130
120
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Zeljko Muzinic
Alexis Hestell
Mikael Grip
Pontus Alenfelt
Adam Strom
Jonas Herjeskog
Patrik Steffens
Niklas Dabrowski
Gunilla Bjérklund
Mikael Gustafsson
Richard Sideryd
Mikael Lauth

Gary Nelson
Christoffer Olsson
Jan Stener

Mats Lodén

C

Namn

Christer Stenqvist
Mikael Vikstrom

Carl Foberg
Cecilia Jidkvist

Patrik Anderberg
Peter Holmstedt
Jacob Andersen
Christer Eriksson
Ake Gustafsson
Angelito Ericsson
Roger Svahn
Brian Thorne
Fredrik Furman
Carin Traumer
Rickard Johansson
Johan Schubert
Bjorn Olander
Laila Wing
Magnus Brandt
Magnus Cederblad
Alexander Rannikko
Per-Olof Brandt
Erik Sundstréom
Gilbert Maalouf
Riim Bchara

C
Namn
Tommy Mellberg

Torbjorn Hamrén
Johnny Ingelsson

Kristofer Lundstrom
Bo Gustafsson
Karl Hakansson

Borgens Skyttegille
Handens PSK

Gripen PK

Smedsbo PK Vasteras
Handens PSK
Handens PSK

Lovsta Skf

Gripen PK

Upsala Sportskyttklubb
Hornsbergs PSK
Handens PSK
Smedsbo PK Vasteras

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Bromma PSK
Handens PSK

Osseby PK

Klass1

Klubb

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Upplands Vasby PSK
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Stockholmspolisens SF
SAPK

Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
SAPK

Nartuna Gottrora Skf
Soédertilje PK

Handens PSK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Grodinge PSK

Grodinge PSK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Bromma PSK
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Pk Haningeskyttar

Taby SF, P-Sekt.

Gripen PK

Gripen PK

Taby SF, P-Sekt.

Taby SF, P-Sekt.
Hornsbergs PSK

Grodinge PSK

Klass2

Klubb

SAPK

Lovsta Skf

SAPK

Pk Haningeskyttar

Nartuna Gottrora Skf

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening

44 4546 44 44 48
48 4542 44 47 45
4744 46434843
464644 43 46 45
4545454545 45
4544 45484543
454542 42 46 47
454543484144
47404444 46 43
444346444143
44 44 46 45 44 38
414542454442
413942414847
404040434546
3445453742 46

403633394541

Resultat

48 46 48 49 46 44
48 44 46 46 49 46
43 46 47 46 50 46
4148 45 43 46 46
4542 45 47 42 46
46 46 4543 43 44
42 47 47 43 45 42
44 45 44 44 44 44
3945454045 46
454341454343
4146 434044 45
45 45 38 45 46 37
414042444343
44 42 42 45 43 36
44 4338434140
404240414243
42 4139453843
44 41 44 38 40 41
4337 46 4037 41
364238483544
364040374244
394135374142
383742453636
274038413540
383638322338

Resultat
45 47 48 48 47 47

47 4546 46 46 45
44 46 48 41 47 45

414847434844
42 44 44 44 48 48
4547 3944 48 45

271
271
271
270
270
270
267
266
264
261
261
259
258
254
249

234

Tot
281
279
278
269
267
267
266
265
260
260
259
256
253
252
249
248
248
248
244
243
239
235
234
221
205

Tot
282
275
271
271
270
268

Stm

Stm
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Pris
170
150
140
130
120
110
110

Pris
190

170
160

150
140
130
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Stefan Brodin
Kenneth Garp

Lars Gote Osterberg
Goran Wagner
Krantz Mats
Benny Rosén
Daniel Svensson
Olle Gustafsson
Jens Fjelkestam
Johan Terfelt
Anders Salgblad
Gennadi Loskoutov
Klas Hammar
Johan Stedje

Hans Ehn

Peter Schénning
Mikael Lindberg
Gera Kim

Mattias Byberg
Adam Jacobsson
Nikos Toussi

Peter Ingelsson
Lennart Gancarz
Mauro Fernandez
Filip Sjoberg

Sofie Loberg

Boje Persson
Kickie Svedberg
Bjorn Nilsson
Kunimichi Wtanabe
Wessman Tommie

C

Namn

Patrik Steffens
Bjorn Bogfelt
Liselott Samark
Daniel Sallros
Orjan Sandgren
Christoffer Olsson
Jim Forsberg

Lars Winroth
Jimmy Olsson

Leif Mihkelsaar
Anders Wiklander
Pontus Alenfelt
Niklas Ahlén
Patrik Hammarlund
Stefan Carleblom
Mats Marmlind
Nikola Bokan
Pekka Urmio

Per Hopstadius
Dario Di Leo

Rosersbergs PK
Bromma PSK

Bromma PSK

Skarp 7 PSK

SAPK

Handens PSK
Rosersbergs PK
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Taby SF, P-Sekt.
Lovsta Skf

Lovsta Skf

Gripen PK

SAPK

Stockholms Sparvagars SS
SAPK

SAPK

Handens PSK
Sodertalje PK

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
SAPK

Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
SAPK

Hornsbergs PSK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Hornsbergs PSK
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Bergknallens Fria Sf
Rosersbergs PK

SAPK

Rikstens SF

Bors Antikskytteklubb

Klass3

Klubb

Lovsta Skf

Bromma PSK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Bromma PSK

Bromma PSK
Rosersbergs PK

Pk Haningeskyttar
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
SAPK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Smedsbo PK Vasteras
Fagersta PSK

Handens PSK

Tyreso SF
Elitskyttesallskapet
Upplands Vasby PSK
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Lovsta Skf

Tyresd SF

4745404643 46
44 4544 44 46 44
504343444542
424545474343
4345464544 42
434342444448
44 44 44 47 38 47
374144474449
454643424343
4440424542 46
414142464345
414645414144
414144464343
464144434242
37434643 43 45
44 39414443 45
384342464245
414336474543
384946433741
424243384642
424441384245
394043454342
394744423842
414140374440
44 3938 34 37 45
403240434041
383441354143
393636414337
324236393940
263440383943
393238324233

Resultat

49 455046 49 47
49485048 4347
48 47 47 47 49 46
47 49 47 46 47 47
44 47 47 47 47 50
47 48 48 47 43 49
47 49 47 47 44 48
4548 48 48 46 47
48 46 47 48 48 45
48 45 47 44 48 48
47 48 47 47 43 48
46 46 47 47 48 46
46 48 47 42 48 48
47 47 45 47 47 46
43 46 47 47 48 47
47 45 45 46 48 47
46 46 46 45 47 47
46 48 44 48 44 47
46 48 43 45 49 46
4548 45 48 48 43

267
267
267
265
265
264
264
262
262
259
258
258
258
258
257
256
256
255
254
253
252
252
252
243
237
236
232
232
228
220
216

Tot
286
285
284
283
282
282
282
282
282
280
280
280
279
279
278
278
277
277
277
277

2
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120
120
110
110

Pris
200
180
170
160
150
140
130
120
110
110
110



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Plats

Plats

Anders Eklund
Mathias Kunto
Mikael Lauth
Mikael Stefansson
Jonas Herjeskog
Martin Bollmark
Niklas Dabrowski
Christer Bermar
Adam Strém
Mikael Grip
Christoffer Hallqvist
Kim Nelisse
Mattias Bergman
Mattias Thunstedt
Mikael Gustafsson
Max Eloranta
Zeljko Muzinic
Daniel Kron
Branislav Krsmanovic
Bjorn Holm
Richard Sideryd
Erik Lakomaa
Christer Ostlundh

C
Namn
Auri Olander

C

Grazyna Molin
Eva Berggren
Helen Wahlstom

C
Namn
Hanna Eriksson

Alexis Hestell
Monika Brunkvist

C

Namn

Alfons Molund
Anton Wagner

C

Namn

Kjell Brink
Peder Jonsson
Anders Eriksson

Lovsta Skf

Handens PSK
Smedsbo PK Vasteras
Katarina PSF

Handens PSK
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar
Gripen PK

Handens PSK

Handens PSK

Gripen PK

Lovsta Skf

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Ekens Psf
Stockholmspolisens SF
Hornsbergs PSK
Bromma PSK

Borgens Skyttegille
Gripen PK

Borgens Skyttegille
Upplands Vasby PSK
Handens PSK

Taxi PSK

Tyresd SF

Damklass1
Klubb
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar

Damklass 2
Stockholmspolisens SF
Pk Svea Ing 1

Bromma PSK

Damklass3
Klubb
Lovsta Skf

Handens PSK
Soédertilje PK

Juniorklass
Klubb
SAPK
Skarp 7 PSK

VeteranklassYngre

Klubb

Katarina PSF

Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Nynashamns Allmanna PK

4547 47 47 45 45
46 46 48 47 44 45
47 44 42 47 48 47
45454547 47 46
46 42 47 45 47 47
445046474344
454145454947
484346474642
44 41 46 47 43 50
46394748 46 45
45464544 47 44
44 42 46 45 47 46
4542 454548 45
44 44 44 44 47 45
4244 4644 48 44
44 47464542 42
4544 44 42 42 47
384248464544
424247454542
494440464042
44 45 37 453945
46 46 44393940
323844454342

Resultat
46 45 44 46 48 47

404245444343
383842453639
403539434139

Resultat
46 45 47 45 50 47

41454647 46 47
42 4542 46 4547

Resultat
41 46 43 46 46 47
414335444341

Resultat

48 47 48 48 45 47
43 46 45 46 46 49
4544 48 43 44 47

276
276
275
275
274
274
272
272
271
271
271
270
270
268
268
266
264
263
263
261
255
254
244

Tot
276

Tot
257
238
237

Tot
280

272
267

Tot
269
247

Tot
283
275
271
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Stm

Stm

Stm

Stm

Stm

Pris
130

Pris
130

Pris
130

Pris
130

Pris
150
130
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Gary Nelson

Jan Arnlund

Per Kentta

Mats Lodén
Michael Grandkvist

C

Namn

Klas Skoglund

Jan Eriksson
Torbjorn Wulff
Ove Andersson
Peter Siegel
Ingemar Backstrom
Gunnar Berggren
UIf Hansson

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Malarhojdens Pistolskyttar

Bromma PSK
Osseby PK
Tyresd SF

VeteranklassAldre
Klubb

Hornsbergs PSK
SAPK

LM Ericsson PK

Stockholmspolisens SF

Katarina PSF

Stockholmspolisens SF

Pk Svea Ing 1
Lovsta Skf

Lagtavlingen

Lovsta lag 1
Christoffer Hallqvist
Patrik Steffens

Per Hopstadius

SAPK lag 1

Jan Eriksson

Leif Mihkelsaar
Tommy Mellberg

Handen Lag 1
Patrik Hammarlund
Jonas Herjeskog
Matias Kunto

Malarhéjden Lag 1
Daniel Sallros
Martin Bollmark
Jimmy Olsson

Handen Lag 2
Richard Sideryd
Adam Strom
Alexis Hestell

SAPK lag 2
Alfons Molund
Hans Ehn
Peter Ingelsson

463842454744
404345474542
414046423840
374043363937
233426363331

Resultat

42 45 44 44 47 47
4348 47 424247
44 44 45 43 42 48
44 45 45 43 45 43
41414747 48 39
4533 4144 47 43
384240424544
254041343227

834
271
286
277

831
269
280
282

825
279
270
276

809
280
274
255

804
261
271
272

778
269
257
252

262
262
247
232
183

Tot
269
269
266
265
263
253
251
199

Pris
250:-

200:-

150:-

Stm

Pris
150
130



